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Vice Chancellor's Office 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No./Extn Email 

1 Prof. (Dr) M. Afshar 
Alam 

Vice Chancellor 26059662 & 

26059688 

vc@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

2 Mr. M.G Vinod Kumar  Assistant. 
Registrar & 

Secretary I to 
the Vice-
Chancellor 

26059662 /  

 

26059688 Extn. 5215 

secretarytovc@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

3. Ms. S. Sreelatha Assistant 
Registrar &  

Secretary II to 
the Vice 
Chancellor 

26059662 

 

 

26059688 Extn.  5216, 

pstovc@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

4 Mr. Faheemuddin Sr. Assistant 26059688 Extn. 5213  

Registrar's Office 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No./Extn Email 

1 Dr. M.A. Sikandar Registrar 26059664 masikandar@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2 Mrs. Ruby Palta Sr. P.A. 26059664 & 

26059662 Extn.  5303, 
5304 

rubypalta@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

3 Mr. Arshad Ahmed Consultant 26059664 & 

26059662 Extn.  5303, 
5304 

faheem@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

4 Dr.Sarfaraz Ahsan Deputy 26059688 Ext. 5311 sarfaraz.ahsan@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

mailto:vc@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:secretarytovc@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:pstovc@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:masikandar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:rubypalta@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:faheem@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:sarfaraz.ahsan@jamiahamdard.ac.in


 

Registrar 9818855405 

 

Establishment Section 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Mr. Rukmesh Kumar Asstt. Registrar 
(T) 

26059688 Extn.  5306 

9899650861 

rukmeshkumar@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2 Mr.Kishwar Khan Assistant 
Registrar (NT) 

26059688 Extn.  5316 

M: 9899072486 

kishwarkhan4@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

3 Mr. Mueed Ahmad Section Officer 26059688 Ext. 5316 

 
mahmad_tox@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

Academic Section 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Mr. M.G. Vinod Kumar Asstt. Registrar 

(Addl. Charge) 

26059688 Ext.  5317 

M: 9818318539 

mgvinod@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 Mr. Fariduddin Sr. Assistant  26059688 Extn. 5319 

8483028295 
fariduddin@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

Purchase Section 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Mr. S. Masroor Hassan Asstt. Registrar 26059688 Extn. 5312 

9810748075  

smasroorhasan@jamiahamdard.ac.i
n 

2 Mr. Idris Ali Assistant 26059688 Ext. 5331  

Legal Cell 
 

mailto:rukmeshkumar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:kishwarkhan4@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:mahmad_tox@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Mr. Takrim Khan Law Officer 26059688 Extn. 5329 

8527384327 

takrimkhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Public Relations Office 

 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No./Extn Email 

1 Mr. Touhid Alam Consultant 
(Media 
Relations) 

26059688/5307 
M: 9810185303 

tauhidalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Finance Office 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No./Extn Email 

1 Mr. Ashu Kumar Officiating 
Finance Officer 

26059668 Extn. 5305 ashu@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2 Mrs. Anjula Kemni Sr. P.A. to Fin. 
Officer 

26059688 Extn. 5305 akemni@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

3 Mr. Ashu Kumar Deputy Finance 
Officer 

26059688 Extn. 5314 ashu@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

4 Mr. Abdul Rehman Assistant 
Finance Officer 

26059688 Extn. 5324 

7503543622 

a.rahman@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

5 Mrs. Farah Hussain IAO 26059688 Extn. 5324 

9838035117 

farahhussain@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

mailto:takrimkhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:tauhidalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:ashu@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:akemni@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:ashu@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:a.rahman@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:farahhussain@jamiahamdard.ac.in


 

Examinations & Admission Cell 

 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Mr. S.S. Akhtar Controller of 
Exam 

26059688 Extn. 5388 coe@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

ssakhtar@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

 2 Mr. Azam Khan Dy. CoE  akhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

 3 Ms. Nahid Chaudhary Asstt. CoE 26059688 Extn. 5390 

9971055971 

nchaudhary@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

  4 Ms. Jasvinder Kaur Asst. CoE 26059688 Extn. 5310 

9911814460 

 jkaur@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

   5 Ms. Nayyar Asif Sr. Assistant 26059688 Ext. 5315 

9810516712 

nasif@hjamiahamdard.ac.in 

6 Mr. M. Jahangir Sr. Assistant  26059688 Ext. 5322,  

M: 9971010114 

mjahangir@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

7 Ms. Imrana Qazilbash Sr. Assistant  26059688 Extn. 5322 

M: 9811922264 

iqibilbash@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

8 Ms. Farzana Parveen Sr. Assistant 26059688 Extn. 5320 

9990262475  

fparveen@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

 

 

 

ENGINEERING AND MAINTENANCE 

 

1 Mr. Azhar Ali Khan Executive 
Engineer (Offg)  

26059688 Extn.  5370 

9811193197 

aakhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

2 Mr. M.H. Shamsi  Assistant 
Engineer (Civil) 

26059688 Extn.  5377 

M: 9871190495 

kishwarkhan4@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

mailto:sali@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:ssakhtar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:akhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:nchaudhary@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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mailto:mjahangir@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:iqibilbash@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:fparveen@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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mailto:kishwarkhan4@jamiahamdard.ac.in


 

3 Mr. Md. Aftab Ahmad 
Khan  

Assist Engineer 
(Elect) 

26059688 Ext. 5383 

9312465958 

 

maalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

4 Mr. Mohd. Shahid Assistant 
Engineer (Civil) 

26059688 Ext. 5378 

9818298007 
mohdshahid@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

 Mr. Nihal Ahmad Junior Engineer 
(Elect) 

9555118588 

26059688 Extn. 5374 
 

5 Mr. M.A. Hashmi Junior Engineer 
(Elect) 

9873296621 

26059688 Extn. 5374 
mahashmi@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

6 Mr. M. Saleem Junior Engineer 
(Civil) 

7877085939  

 

 

Dean, Students Welfare  

 

S. 
No. 

Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / 
Extn 

Email 

1 Prof. Reshma Nasreen Dean, Student 
Welfare 

26059688 Extn.  
5631 

9958897894  

 
rnasreen@jamiahamdard.a
c.in 

2 Dr. Uzma Bano Dy. Dean, Students 
Welfare 

9810617142 uzmabano@jamiahamdard.
ac.in  

3. Mr. Zafar Khan Section Officer 8447107798 Zafarkhan.staff@jamiaham
dard.ac.in  

4. Mr. Mohd. Aslam Asst. Manager 9868566135 maslam_sh@jamiahamdar
d.ac.in  

 
 

mailto:maalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:mohdshahid@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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Office of the Chief Proctor 
 

1 Prof. M. Shaharyar 

SPER 

Chief Proctor 9811811033 msyar@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2 Dr. Nishat Quddus 

SNSAH 

Deputy Proctor 9891544350 nquddus@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

3 Prof. Ozair Alam 

SPER 

Deputy Proctor 9891383114 oalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

4 Dr. Umar Jahangir 

SUMER 

Associate Proctor 8285684500 umar@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

5 Dr. Tabreez Nafees 

SEST 

Assistant Proctor 9953448275 tabrez.nafis@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

6 Ms. Suchanda Bhattacharya 

RCN, SNSAH 

Assistant Proctor 9643526070 suchhandabhattacharya@jamiahamdard.a
c.in  

  

mailto:msyar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:nquddus@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:oalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:umar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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mailto:suchhandabhattacharya@jamiahamdard.ac.in


 

Provost Office 
 

1 Prof. M. Shahnawaz Abdin Provost (Boys) 9811811033 msabdin@jamiahamdard.a
c.in  

2 Prof. Syeedun Nisa Provost (Girls) 9873463272, 5450 snisa@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

3 Ms. Salma Begum Warden Razia Sultan & 
Rabea Girls Hostel  

8950732774  

4 Dr. Iram Khan Warden Ibn-e-Sina 9717735364 driramkhan@jamiahamdar
d.ac.in  

5 Ms. Mansi Dabola Warden, JLN Girls 
Hostel 

7078115429 mansidabola@jamiahamda
rd.ac.in  

6 Ms. Shabnam Warden, AHMR Hostel 8506825922 shabnam@jamiahamdard.a
c.in  

7 Dr. Mairaj A. Ansari 

  

Warden, Jawaharlal 
Nehru 

Boys Hostel 

7455843651 drmansari@jamiahamdard.
ac.in  

8 Dr. Mohd Sajid Anwer  

 

Warden, Maulana Azad 
Hostel 

 

9339410063 drmdsajidanwer@jamiaha
mdard.ac.in  

9 Dr. Faizan Khan Sherwani 

 

Warden, Dr APJ Abdul 
Kalam Boys Hostel 

8791044508 drsherwani@jamiahamdard.a
c.in  
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Office of the Foreign Students Advisor 

 

 

1 Prof. Zeenat Iqbal  Foreign Students Advisor 9811733016 ziqbal@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

2 Dr. Noria Farooqui Dy. FSA 9873305501 nfarooqui@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

3 Dr. Jawed Ahmed Dy. FSA 9999340986 jawed2047@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

4. Mrs. Babita Tiwari Sr. P.A 8076434622 btiwari@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

 

Maintenance Department 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Azhar Ali Khan A.E.(Elect) 9811193197 aakhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2 M. H. Shamshi A.E.(Civil) 9871190495 mhshamsi@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

3 Naseem Khan J.E. (Civil) 9810393422, 5376  

4 Aftab Alam J.E.(Elect) 9312465958 maalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

5 Furquan Ahmed Estate Officer 9810363894/ 5373  

6 Mohd. Shahid J.E. (Civil) 9818298007 mohdshahid@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

7 M. A. Hashmi Supervisor (Elec) 9873296621 mahashmi@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

8 Mazhar Aleem Khan Supervisor (El) 9810294567 maleem@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

9 Complaint Cell  5386  

 

 

 

mailto:ziqbal@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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mailto:aakhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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Estate Department & Security  
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Mr. Ram Sunder OSD 26059688 Ext. 
5313 

ramsunder@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

2 Mr. Mobin Khan Security Officer 8285343016 

26059688  5350 

maubeenkhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

3 Mr. Sandeep Singh Security Inspector  7906090143  

 

Central Library 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Dr. Akhter Parvez University Librarian 26059688 Ext.  
5800 
M: 9810306902 

Dakhtar@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2 Dr. Riyazuddin Deputy Librarian (Ct) 9313852027/ 5805 riyazuddin@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

3 Ms. Nuzhat Ayyub 
Siddiqui 

Assistant Librarian  9013014005/ 5886 nasiddiqui@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

4 Dr. Masood Raza Asst, Librarian (Ct) 9815778812, 
7973274548 

masoodraza@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

5 Zaman Aleem Professional 
Assistant 

9968028084 zamanaleem@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 Asad Hussain Siddiqui Professional 
Assistant 

9811078654 ahsiddiqui@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 Md. Farooque Professional 
Assistant 

9873514580 mdfaruque@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 Ms. Salma Professional 8587881484 salma@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

mailto:ramsunder@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:maubeenkhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:akhtar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:riyazuddin@jamiahamdard.ac.in
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mailto:zamanaleem@jamiahamdard.ac.in


 

Assistant 

 Mr. Abdul Yazdan 
Khan 

Professional 
Assistnat 

9759308728 aykhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 Ms. Pooja Semi Professional 
Assistant 

8571920270 poojagupta@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 Ms. Bushra Shamshad 
Subui 

Semi Professional 
Assistant 

9838338582 bshamshads@jamiahamdard.ac.i
n 

 

Computer Centre 

 
 

S. No. Name of Faculty Designation Contact No. / Extn Email 

1 Dr. Qamar Parvez 
Rana 

System Analyst 9899179216, 5867 qprana@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2 Mr. Rahil Beg System Analyst 9999259784, 5340 mirzarahilbeg@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Scholar House 

 

S. No. Name of Faculty Contact No. / Extn 

1 Mr. Tanveerul Haque, Manager, Scholars 
House 

9818759775 

2 Scholar House Reception 26059688 Extn. 5402 

3 Scholar House Hospitality 26059688 Extn. 5400 

mailto:qprana@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:mirzarahilbeg@jamiahamdard.ac.in


 

 


